
Open Saturday, May 7, 2022, 7:30 am Judges:  Daniel Shnitka & Lorne Parker

1 BG's Attorney At Law Weasel Dixie Lane
2 Taylorlab's Whodat Billy Boy Billy Dan Danforth
3 Clubmead's Ms Kate Black Kate Gary Randall
4 Someday's Black Bandit Jake Kevin Hill
5 Heads Up Get Up And Go Mojo Brian Pratt
6 Bowrivers Trail Blazer Grit Dan Danforth
7 Belmont's Canadian Contraband Pablo Kevin Hill
8 Wingbusters Alabama Slamma Wrecks Margaret Murray
9 Razor's Livin On Da Edge Quinn Dan Danforth

10 Belmont's 45 Caliber Chaos Cali Kevin Hill
11 Dixie's Jade Undertaker's Son Griffin Dixie Lane
12 Baypoint Backwater Oscar Oscar Rod Spence
13 Belmont's Mississippi Delta Delta Kevin Hill
14 Topbrass Red Hawk Red Gary Randall
15 Prairiestorm On The River River Kevin Ashfield
16 Belmonts Fat Bottom Girl Freddy Kevin Hill
17 Belmont's X-Country Copper Kettle Copper Kate Pilgrim
18 Dixie's Amber Alert Amber Dixie Lane
19 Belmont's Fire Inside Cinder Kevin Hill
20 Ram River Rainbow Royale Roy Dan Danforth
21 Patch Of Skatch Jazper Rod Spence
22 Belmonts Texas Mickey Mini Kevin Hill
23 Tsolumside Shine The Light Flicker Linda Page
24 Tsolumside Winging It Again Brant Lynne Johnson
25 RHR Belmont's Sweet Baby Surprise Texas Kevin Hill
26 Baypoints Thousand Fathom Edge Ouuks Peter Muursepp
27 Bowrivers Where Blacktop Ends Bronco Dan Danforth
28 Wyatt XXX Wyatt Kevin Hill
29 Master's GNG Marshland Man Of Action Action Rick Roberts

Qualifying Saturday, May 7, 2022, 8:00 am Judges:  Rick Regamble & Brian Griffin

1 Clubmead's Dolce Vita Deedee Debby Montgomery
2 Prairiestorm Brown Eyed Susan Dandy Susan Endersby
3 Goldngun Shots Before Daylight Taboo Louise Roberts
4 Canine Field's Countess Of Creekside Tess Dan Danforth
5 Ajtop Tessa Wins Gold Tessa Rob Harmer
6 Belmont's Quiet Riot Frankie Kevin Hill
7 Eromit's Jumpin' Jax Flash Jax Scott Haller
8 Stonefly River Ranger Ranger Daniel Lapalme
9 The Sagacious Virtue Faith Harry Williams

10 Zaniri Rare Tanzanite Tanz Bruce Vallint
11 Zaniri's Starlite Starbrite Brite Lisa Barnard
12 Goldngun Dare's Ode To Tequila Patron Louise Roberts
13 Dixie's Precious Black Pearl Pearl Dixie Lane
14 Wagon Wheel's Little onyx" Kicker" Onyx Kevin Hill
15 Zaniri's Ben Jammin The Blues Ben Rick Roberts
16 Kannata's Good Luck Charm Otis Dan Danforth
17 Zaniri's I Love Lucy Lucy Beverley Tecklenborg
18 Bowriver Cool Water Ice Dan Danforth
19 Belmont's Malicious Intentions Loki Kevin Hill
20 Goldngun Marshland Selkie Selkie Rick Roberts
21 Sniper's Remington Wingbuster Remi Margaret Murray

Amateur Sunday, May 8, 2022, 7:30 am Judges:  Margaret Murray & Rick Roberts

1 Prairiestorm On The River River Kevin Ashfield
2 Clubmead's Ms Kate Black Kate Gary Randall
3 Maplepond Zwingli Of Ellismore Ziggy Daniel Shnitka
4 BG's Attorney At Law Weasel Brian Griffin

5 Belmont's X-Country Copper Kettle Copper Kate Pilgrim
6 Tsolumside Winging It Again Brant Lynne Johnson
7 Prairiestorm Rosie 2nd Rosie Lorne Parker
8 Clubmead's Lucky Lady Lady Gary Randall
9 Tsolumside Shine The Light Flicker Linda Page

10 Baypoint Backwater Oscar Oscar Rod Spence
11 Dixie's Jade Undertaker's Son Griffin Brian Griffin
12 Heads Up Get Up And Go Mojo Brian Pratt
13 Zaniri's I Love Lucy Lucy Beverley Tecklenborg
14 Topbrass Red Hawk Red Gary Randall
15 Baypoints Thousand Fathom Edge Ouuks Peter Muursepp
16 Patch Of Skatch Jazper Rod Spence
17 Clubmead's Dolce Vita Deedee Debby Montgomery
18 Dixie's Amber Alert Amber Dixie Lane
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